List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of July 16, 2019 per Chapter 18,
Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted Contract Council Contractor/Vendor Persons Required Expiration
Date & Item # Purchase Information Action Date To Report of 30 Days
7/16/2019 Supply of Liquid Calcium Nitrate 7/16/2019 Evoqua Water Technologies, LLC Jennifer R. Miller 8/15/2019
#12
7/16/2019 Aluminum Slide Gates with 7/16/2019 Waco Products, INC William Taylor 8/15/2019
#13 Electric Actuators David Bartley

John Bartley
James C. Harvey, Jr.

7/16/2019 one Cab & Chassis Mounted with a 7/16/2019 Santex Truck Centers Duane Kyrish 8/15/2019
#14 Box Truck Body Wayne Kyrish
7/16/2019 payment to the Houston Recovery 7/16/2019 The Houston Recovery Center  Kay Austin 8/15/2019
#20 Center LGC for full Fiscal Year 2020 LGC Arlo F. Weltge
Operational Expenses for the John M. Mills
Houston Center for Sobriety Elizabeth T. Nunnally

Bonnie Crane Hellums
Scott Basinger

Tom Fritsch

Susan Little

Andy Icken

Wendy Bambridge
David Persse

Stephen Williams

7/16/2019 Air Show Agreement 55354 Tagged Wings Over Houston, INC Tagged
#23
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Agenda Posted

Date & Item #

7/16/2019
#24

7/16/2019
#25

7/16/2019
#27

7/16/2019
#39
#19 - 07/09/2019

Contract
Purchase Information

premises at George Bush
Intercontinental Airport/Houston

Telecommunication Expense
Management Services

Pay or Play Administrative System
for the Office of Business
Opportunity

Depository Banking Services and
Securities Safekeeping and
Custody Services

Council

Action Date

7/16/2019

7/16/2019

7/16/2019

7/16/2019

Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Contractor/Vendor

Persons Required

To Report

Texas Department of Agriculture Sid Miller

Telesoft, LLC dba MDSL

Askreply, INC
dba B2GNOW

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
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Jason Fearneyhough

Dan Hunter
Terry Keel

Tim Kleinschmidt
Angela Olige
Walt Roberts

SEP Tiger Holdings
Tamara Saunders

Justin Talbot-Stern
Frank Begalke

Linda B. Bammann
James A. Bell
Stephen B. Burke
Todd A. Combs
James S. Crown
James Dimon
Timothy P. Flynn
Mellody Hobson

Laban P. Jackson, Jr.

Michael A. Neal
Lee R. Raymond

Expiration
of 30 Days

8/15/2019

8/15/2019

8/15/2019

8/15/2019



List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of July 16, 2019 per Chapter 18,
Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted Contract Council Contractor/Vendor Persons Required Expiration
Date & Item # Purchase Information Action Date To Report of 30 Days

Page 3



